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_Call John for directions
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On a gorgeous 10 acres only 50 mins. from downtown Toronto, this unique
home is for the buyer who appreciates craftsmanship. It features pine fioors,
and ceilings, exposed posts and beams, six hundred square foot home office,
huge pine kitchen, whirlpool bath, and the latest in heating and insulation
technology. Over four thousand square feet of charm and elegance. $660,000.
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beautiful, well decorated, clean, country home will steal your heart.
Beautifully done from top to bottom, plus an added solarium off the
dining room to add enjoyment for summer living. Central air and hi-
efficiency propane gas furnace are just some of the extras. Trees, pool,
huge deck, insulated garage - all for $209,000!!
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COTTAGE SETTING -

Overlooking Lake Roman, this pretty split-level is priced at only
$169,900! Large country kitchen, bright living room with cathedral
ceiling and fireplace, 3 bedrooms, rec room with woodstove, huge
deck with hot tub. Take a look at this one! 96-191-91
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HORSE LOVERS DREAM! ' s SO;JT:T AIFTEF:‘ i ! _

| 48 acres of pretty land, with 4 paddocks. Wonderful steel barn with 9 retty Georgetown Drick bungalow with eat-in kitchen and an exception-
| stalls and room for hay. Picture pretty Victorian home with 4 bedrooms, JDHNSON ally big private yard. Well finished rec room with 2 extra bedr_ooms. p!us
| wide plank floors, big principal rooms, covered verandah. Located in ,. | ASSDODCIATES |an extra bath down. Great deck off the kitchen to enjoy this beautiful
North Rockwood on a paved road. A gem of a find for $359,900 | - | / HALTON#LTP_:‘:F REALTOR yard. Lots of upgrades, gas fireplace and clean as a whistle. Call soon
96-133-90 | ol _ | Independently Owned & Operated for $199,900! 96-262-30
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170 Guelph St., Georgetown , g T = $279.900
2 . % e B .
Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker y Executive home set on 1/2 an acre on the edge of

MARY MAAN | oo sumet onn oo omalsn

with FP and skylight, huge liv. rm., main fir. fam. rm.,
*SALES REPRESENTATIVE

$154,800 |
Set up as non conforming duplex, can be converted
to a single family home or earn a living from the
second unit, needs T.L.C. Price reflects the
location. Extra large irregular lot, 13 rooms
(4 bedrooms). Call Mary*. 31-149

Exposing your property to over 22,000 agents

d . office, Indry rm./mud rm., CAC and Vac intercom
through the Toronto Real Estate Board y

throughout, sprinkler system and much, much, more.
Call Mary* for detailed feature sheet. 31-142
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$198.900

Three bedroom brick bungalow on half an acre in town / in
country (take your pick). Mature trees, as well as town
water to the property. Ideal location for in town facilities and
country living. Needs T.L.C. Full of potential, just look at
the neighbouring 31-148
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Almost new, immaculate 4 bedroom home, master with
ensuite, main floor family room with woodburning
fireplace, eat-in kitchen with upgraded cupboards and
ceramics, walkout from kitchen to the deck, finished
recreation room with ceramics and a walkout to the
backyard. Don’t miss this tastefully decorated, open
plan model with upgrades galore. Call Mary*. 31-141

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY_JUNE 9, 2-4

L] - d - -
2 ¢ WU T U T I
- -~ S

=

COUNTRY ROADS TAKE ME HOME
$289,900

Unique country home in the peaceful Village of Inglewood, set on
an acre, in a subdivision of fine executive homes. Great room
with cathedral ceiling and a fireplace. Bright and spacious rooms
with lots of windows, w/o to a 50 foot deck overlooking the Solda
pool, hot tub and the cabana. Family sized kitchen with breakfast
area. Lower level finished with two bedrooms, recreation room
with woodstove and a full walkout. 1-14

BRING YOUR PETS $139,500
Gorgeous 2 bedroom open plan condo with huge
windows. Master bedroom with ensuite, private
balcony, great kitchen for entertaining, in unit
laundry facilities, 1200 sq. ft. of pure luxury,

enjoy the whirlpool, sauna, exercise and party
31-140

=

g @1 j

r i [P Ny R Tl N
e e R L e g L e

9,000
Whirlpool, sauna, exercise room, party room, sun bed, billiard
room, shuffleboard, it's all here along with a beautiful one
bedroom + den luxury (open plan) unit. Insuite laundry, lots of
windows to enjoy the Silver Creek country, your own private
balcony, tastefully decorated and well looked after, pets

ENJOY THE BENEFITS - $1

welcome, a definite 10+. Call Mary*. 31-147

FOR $253,500

Best features of all different homes have been put together
in this home, open concept, ceramics, large kitchen,
sunken family room, pegged oak flooring, fireplace, built-in
dishwasher, walkout to a fully fenced yard, 4 bedrooms,
master with ensuite, a 10+ home. Call Mary* to view.
31-150

GREAT FAMILY HOME SOUTH OF GEORGETOWN -
$209,000
Upgrades to this great farnify home, well cared for in a
growing area of young families. 2,200 sq. ft. offering 4
bdrms, master with 4 pc. ensuite, and his/hers walk-in
closets, family size kitchen with dinette area, liv/din rm
combo, main flr. family rm with FP, main fir laundry rm with
access to garage. Don't miss this one, call Mary* to view
this home. 31-144

WILL PLEASE TWO FAMILIES $259,900

Custom built executive bungalow on two acre park-like lot
with all year round stream and fruit trees. Some of the
features on the main level are great country kitchen, living
room with sculptured ceiling, floor-to-ceiling stone fireplace.
lower level has 2 bedroom inlaw suite with separate
entrance, another large kitchen, all rooms are large, bright
and spacious. If you have a large tamily or two (inlaws) then
this is the house for you. 31-137




